



## Jazzie Jar

### Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in Bold. May contain traces of Nuts.

### Ingredients

Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (**Milk**), **Wheat** Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), **Wheat** Starch, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Glucose Syrup, Colours: E160a, E162, E163, E140; Glazing Agent: Beeswax; Flavourings.